Page | 1
Application              Universal Saws for Longitudinal and Cross Cut
Tooth Design       Alternate Top Bevel [ATB] / Flat [FT] / SDB [With chip-thickness limiter]
D
mm
B
mm
b

mm
d
mm PH / KN Z Tooth
Design Item No.
205 3.0 2.2 25.4  60 BA 051520525
205 3.0 2.2 30 4/9/85 60 BA 051520531
205 3.0 2.2 25.4 4/10/60 80 BA 051520526
205 3.5 2.2 25.4  60 BA 051520533
205 3.5 2.4 30 4/9/85 60 BA 051520530
205 3.9 3.0 25.4  60 BA 051520532
205 4.0 3.0 25.4  60 BA 051520527
205 4.0 3.0 25.4  70 BA 051520529
205 4.0 3.0 25.4 4/10/60 + 70 80 BA 051520522
205 4.5 3.0 25.4 4/10/60 + 70 60 BA 051520523
205 5.0 3.5 25.4  60 BA 051520528
255 2.0 1.5 30  100 BA 051525535N
255 3.0 2.2 25.4 4/10/60 + 70 80 BA 051525523
255 3.0 2.2 30 4/10/60 + 70 80 BA 051525539
255 3.0 2.2 25.4 4/14/60+4/10/70 90 BA 051525531N
255 3.0 2.2 25.4  100 BA 051525529
255 4.0 3.0 25.4 4/14/60+4/10/70 60 BA 051525538N
255 4.0 3.0 25.4  80 BA 051525525
255 4.0 3.0 30  80 BA 051525530
255 4.0 3.0 50 6/6/150 80 BA 051525551
255 4.0 3.0 25.4  100 BA 051525526
255 4.0 3.0 30  100 BA 051525540
255 4.0 3.0 50 6/6/150 100 BA 051525550
255 5.0 3.5 25.4 4/10/60 + 70 60 BA 051525522
255 6.0 4.0 25.4  60 BA 051525521
255 7.5 5.0 25.4 4/14/60+4/10/70 50 BA 051525536N
280 3.0 2.2 60  80 BA 051528060
280 3.0 2.2 25.4 4/10/60+4/10/70 90 BA 051528025N
280 3.0 2.2 25.4 4/14/60+4/10/70+4/10/100 90 BA 051528026N
303 3.0 2.2 30  100 BA 051530330
Page | 9
D
mm

Design Item No.
300 3.2 2.2 30 2/4/42+2/9/46.5+2/10/60 60 ATB 101430029
300 3.2 2.2 30 2/4/42+2/9/46.5+2/10/60 72 ATB 101430131
300 3.2 2.2 30 2/4/42+2/9/46.5+2/10/60 96 ATB 101530030
TCT CIRCULAR SAWBLADES TYPE 30 [MADE IN ITALY]
Application Sawblade with Strobe Knives Suitable for Ripping Operations
Tooth Design Flat [FT] / Alternate Top Bevel [ATB]
D
mm
B
mm
b
mm
d
mm PH / KN Z New Item No.
180 2.2 1.4 40 30+2 New-Cool Coating W30180224030
255 2.0 1.4 70 DKN: 8.5x23 30+2 New-Cool Coating W30255207030
255 2.4 1.6 40 30+2 New-Cool Coating W30255244030
255 3.2 2.2 70 DKN: 9x18 30+2 New-Cool Coating W30255327030
300 2.6 1.8 70 DKN: 8.5x23 36+2 New-Cool Coating W30300267036
300 3.2 2.2 25.4 28+2+2 New-Cool Coating W30300322528
300 3.2 2.2 70 DKN: 8.5x23 28+2+2 New-Cool Coating W30300327028
350 3.5 2.4 30 26+2+2 New-Cool Coating W30350353026
350 3.5 2.4 70 DKN: 8.5x23 26+2+2 New-Cool Coating W30350357026
380 3.8 2.5 60 32+4 New-Cool Coating W30380386032
400 4.0 2.8 70 DKN: 8.5x23 30+2+2 New-Cool Coating W30400407030
Page | 17
DP CIRCULAR SAWBLADE - SUPER SILENT 2 ‘SELECT’
For precise cuts in low-strain types of material.
Planing cut quality possible. Extremely high material savings.
Application Longitudinal cut, cross cut, planning cut
Material Wood-based material raw and coated, planed dry
solid wood
Machine Sizing circular saws with scoring aggregate
Design Chip Belt®, safe@work®, low noise, reduce
cutting pressure
Tooth MicroGeo®, Direct-Chip-Guide®-Design, DP
Main Saw Blade
D
mm
B
mm
b
mm
d
mm PH / KN Z Item No.
303 2.0 1.8 30 2/4/42+2/9/46.5+2/10/60 43 A782130330
DP CIRCULAR SAWBLADE - SUPER SILENT 3 ‘UNIVERSAL’
For first-class cutting results even in high-strain types of material.
Particularly suitable for sizing large panels. Even more efficient due to second re-shapening.
Application Longitudinal cut, cross cut, planning cut
Material Wood-based material raw and coated, planed dry
solid wood
Machine Sizing circular saws with scoring aggregate
Design Chip Belt®, safe@work®, low noise, reduce
cutting pressure
Tooth MicroGeo®, Direct-Chip-Guide®-Design, DP
Main Saw Blade
D
mm
B
mm
b
mm
d
mm PH / KN Z Item No.
300 2.4 1.8 30 2/4/42+2/9/46.5+2/10/60 43 A78213004330-B24
Page | 18
SUPER SILENT – SCORING PROGRAMME
1- piece scorer.
Conical ATB tooth with MicroGeo® design.
Same functional principle as with a SuperSilent main saw
blade.
Scoring Saw Blade
D
mm
B
mm
b
mm
d
mm PH / KN Z Item No.
120 2.0-2.4 1.8 22 20 A782612022
120 2.4-2.8 1.8 20 20 A78261202020-B28
120 2.4-2.8 1.8 22 20 A78261202022-B28